
ROUND 04 STORO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 BORZ L. 1:20.302
Migliore

1 2:28.675 10:36:59.347

2 1:20.302 10:38:19.649

3 1:40.243 10:39:59.892

4 2:13.650 10:42:13.542

5 1:20.870 10:43:34.412

6 1:47.003 10:45:21.415

7 1:29.287 10:46:50.702

8 1:36.772 10:48:27.474

 Po. 2 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 01.211
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.159 10:36:06.924

2 1:22.195 10:37:29.119

3 1:22.263 10:38:51.382

4 1:46.445 10:40:37.827

5 1:21.513 10:41:59.340

6 2:19.958 10:44:19.298

7 1:22.248 10:45:41.546

8 1:56.188 10:47:37.734

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. + 02.578
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.524 10:36:08.447

2 1:22.880 10:37:31.327

3 1:43.261 10:39:14.588

4 1:28.988 10:40:43.576

5 1:27.678 10:42:11.254

6 1:42.887 10:43:54.141

7 1:25.552 10:45:19.693

8 1:37.816 10:46:57.509

9 2:18.219 10:49:15.728

 Po. 4 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F. + 03.392
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.886 10:36:52.253

2 1:23.694 10:38:15.947

3 1:45.336 10:40:01.283

4 1:23.790 10:41:25.073

5 1:25.602 10:42:50.675

6 1:47.382 10:44:38.057

7 1:24.272 10:46:02.329

8 2:09.681 10:48:12.010

 Po. 5 - # 318 MAIR K. + 06.652
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.681 10:36:28.573

2 1:26.966 10:37:55.539

3 1:28.437 10:39:23.976

4 2:40.085 10:42:04.061

5 1:26.954 10:43:31.015

6 2:23.649 10:45:54.664

7 1:28.344 10:47:23.008

8 1:29.511 10:48:52.519

 Po. 6 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 07.093
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.583 10:37:11.682

2 1:27.699 10:38:39.381

3 1:27.395 10:40:06.776

4 2:08.842 10:42:15.618

5 1:29.860 10:43:45.478

6 1:27.789 10:45:13.267

7 1:47.927 10:47:01.194

8 1:28.726 10:48:29.920

 Po. 7 - # 307 ANDREOLLI A. + 07.099
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.524 10:36:11.557

2 1:29.003 10:37:40.560

3 1:43.208 10:39:23.768

4 1:28.163 10:40:51.931

5 2:02.396 10:42:54.327

6 1:27.401 10:44:21.728

7 2:05.573 10:46:27.301

8 1:50.632 10:48:17.933

 Po. 8 - # 140 PONTI L. + 07.377
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.758 10:37:02.195

2 1:42.462 10:38:44.657

3 1:27.811 10:40:12.468

4 1:53.689 10:42:06.157

5 1:27.679 10:43:33.836

6 1:48.486 10:45:22.322

7 1:29.333 10:46:51.655

8 2:00.223 10:48:51.878

 Po. 9 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 07.609
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.384 10:36:14.828

2 1:27.955 10:37:42.783

3 2:08.578 10:39:51.361

4 1:27.911 10:41:19.272

5 1:51.184 10:43:10.456

6 1:28.270 10:44:38.726

7 1:29.313 10:46:08.039

8 2:21.574 10:48:29.613

 Po. 10 - # 173 FALSER G. + 07.759
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.270 10:36:43.013

2 1:28.111 10:38:11.124

3 1:28.061 10:39:39.185

4 1:51.487 10:41:30.672

5 1:28.791 10:42:59.463

6 1:50.178 10:44:49.641

7 1:28.822 10:46:18.463

8 1:54.855 10:48:13.318

 Po. 11 - # 144 CURTI L. + 07.915
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.566 10:36:16.351

2 1:29.753 10:37:46.104

3 1:42.604 10:39:28.708

4 1:28.217 10:40:56.925

5 1:46.441 10:42:43.366

6 1:30.636 10:44:14.002

7 1:53.321 10:46:07.323

8 1:31.336 10:47:38.659

 Po. 12 - # 264 PONTI R. + 08.573
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.860 10:36:36.664

2 1:29.375 10:38:06.039

3 1:56.724 10:40:02.763

4 1:28.875 10:41:31.638

5 2:11.464 10:43:43.102

6 1:29.317 10:45:12.419

7 1:31.057 10:46:43.476

8 2:36.949 10:49:20.425

 Po. 13 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 09.322
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.997 10:36:15.085

2 1:30.888 10:37:45.973

3 1:31.515 10:39:17.488

4 1:30.413 10:40:47.901

5 1:41.921 10:42:29.822

6 1:29.624 10:43:59.446

7 1:45.429 10:45:44.875

8 1:36.050 10:47:20.925

9 1:50.651 10:49:11.576

 Po. 14 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 10.350
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.436 10:36:09.351

2 1:30.707 10:37:40.058

3 1:39.236 10:39:19.294

4 1:30.652 10:40:49.946

5 1:38.861 10:42:28.807

6 1:37.512 10:44:06.319

7 1:33.025 10:45:39.344

8 1:47.456 10:47:26.800

 Po. 15 - # 846 ZENI A. + 10.978
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.186 10:36:44.025

2 1:31.280 10:38:15.305

3 1:55.740 10:40:11.045

4 1:32.998 10:41:44.043

5 3:12.007 10:44:56.050

6 1:33.346 10:46:29.396

7 1:35.782 10:48:05.178

 Po. 16 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 11.384
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.174 10:37:00.744

2 1:31.786 10:38:32.530

3 2:11.453 10:40:43.983

4 1:31.686 10:42:15.669

5 2:05.304 10:44:20.973

6 2:16.264 10:46:37.237

7 1:37.950 10:48:15.187

Fastest lap: 1:20.302 
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Ordinato per posizione
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 Po. 17 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 12.603
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.748 10:36:18.254

2 1:32.905 10:37:51.159

3 1:35.074 10:39:26.233

4 2:10.532 10:41:36.765

5 1:45.503 10:43:22.268

6 1:33.198 10:44:55.466

7 2:07.263 10:47:02.729

8 1:40.300 10:48:43.029

 Po. 18 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 14.447
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.153 10:36:23.550

2 1:34.749 10:37:58.299

3 1:35.669 10:39:33.968

4 1:35.767 10:41:09.735

5 1:36.465 10:42:46.200

6 1:36.316 10:44:22.516

7 1:55.076 10:46:17.592

8 1:45.598 10:48:03.190

 Po. 19 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 15.745
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.317 10:36:17.404

2 1:38.505 10:37:55.909

3 1:36.459 10:39:32.368

4 1:49.412 10:41:21.780

5 1:36.047 10:42:57.827

6 1:44.038 10:44:41.865

7 1:49.985 10:46:31.850

8 1:58.640 10:48:30.490

Fastest lap: 1:20.302 
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